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9:30 - 10:30 am daily unless otherwise noted
DATE LOCATION
Mon., May 2 Hobart Park, Brighton

Hobart & Ranelegh Roads
Tues., May 3 Thetford/Evans Playground, Mattapan

Thetford Avenue & Evans Street

Wed., May 4 M Street/Independence Park, South Boston
M Street & Broadway

Thur., May 5 Cuneo Park, East Boston
Byron & Saratoga Streets

Fri., May 6 Christopher Columbus Park, North End
9:00- 10:00 am Atlantic Avenue

Mon., May 9 Children�s Playground, Roxbury
Intervale & Chandler Streets

Tue., May 10 Martin Playground, Dorchester
Hilltop Street & Myrtlebank Avenue

Wed., May 11 John Harvard Mall, Charlestown
Harvard Street

Thur., May 12 Billings Field, West Roxbury
LaGrange & Bellevue Streets

Fri., May 13 Brewer-Burroughs Tot Lot, Jamaica Plain
Brewer & Burroughs Streets

Mayor Menino�s 7th Annual Neighborhood Coffee Hours

For updated information, please call 617-635-3445 or visit www.cityofboston.gov/parks
(times and dates are subject to change)

Boston Parks and Recreation Department
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Boston, MA 02118
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